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Children 

 
Judges list 

 
Without apparatus Rope 

D1 Marsela Ramires CHI D1 Viktoria Faust GER 

D2 Silvia Valeva  BUL - 
Ls-Tr 

D2 Asia Petrova ITA 

D3 Ludmila Kadiiska BUL - 
Vel 

D3 Aishe Gul TUR 

A1   A1 Isabel Andre FRA 

A2   A2 Darina Kiriakova Char 

A3   A3 Valia Mashova BEL 

E1 Emilia Krumova BUL -
Ls + 

E2 Guga Nedialkova BRA 

E3 Zigmund Vertachnik AUT 

E4 Valentina Simeonova BUL - 
Ls 

 
All-around  

 
Cl. Name Country W. app. Rope Total 

1 Erika Zafirova BUL 17,066 16,833 33,899

2 Nella Peetes BEL - 1 16,300 16,133 32,433

3 Ivana Karamfilova BUL 16,000 14,366 30,366

4 Ambre Majzchrack FRA 15,233 15,049 30,282

5 Afiyet Yalcin TUR - 1 15,700 13,750 29,450

6 Vanina Van Puyvelde BEL - 2 15,033 15,166 30,199

7 Irem Gungor TUR - 2 15,033 13,598 28,631

8 Emma Bruneell BEL - 3 14,600 14,516 29,116



 
 

Without apparatus 
 

Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Erika Zafirova BUL 17,066 

2 Nella Peetes BEL - 1 16,300 

3 Ivana Karamfilova BUL 16,000 

4 Afiyet Yalcin TUR - 1 15,700 

5 Ambre Majzchrack FRA 15,233 

6 Irem Gungor TUR - 2 15,033 

7 Vanina Van Puyvelde BEL - 2 15,033 

8 Emma Bruneell BEL - 3 14,600 

 
Rope 

 
Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Erika Zafirova BUL 16,833 

2 Nella Peetes BEL - 1 16,133 

3 Vanesa Karamfilova BUL 15,283 

4 Ambre Majzchrack FRA 15,049 

5 Afiyet Yalcin TUR - 1 13,750 

6 Vanina Van Puyvelde BEL - 2 15,166 

7 Irem Gungor TUR - 2 13,598 

8 Emma Bruneell BEL - 3 14,516 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Pre-junior 

 
 

Judges list 
 

Without apparatus, Ball Rope 

D1 Ludmila Kadiiska BUL - 
Vel 

D1 Daniela Michalkova BUL - 
Vel 

D2 Isabel Andre FRA D2 Asia Petrova ITA 

D3 Emilia Krumova BUL – 
Ls + 

D3 Aishe Gul TUR 

A1 Viktoria Faust GER A1 Gabriela Burnazka BUL - 
Vel 

A2 Valia Mashova BEL A2 Darina Kiriakova Char 

A3 Zigmund Vertachnik AUT A3 Silvia Valeva BUL - 
Ls-Tr 

E1 Valentina Simeonova BUL - 
Ls 

E2 Guga Nedialkova BRA 

E3 Marsela Ramires CHI 

 
 

All-around  
 

Cl. Name Country W. app. Rope Ball Total 

1 Miroslava Aleksandrova BUL 20,833 18,432 17,833 57,098

2 Desislava Ilieva BUL 18,066 17,782 17,383 53,231

3 Daniela Hohl AUT 17,599 17,099 16,332 51,030

4 Michele Clincke BEL 16,999 16,683 17,099 50,781

5 Sarah Tripkovic AUT 15,466 17,033 15,699 48,198

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Without apparatus 
 

Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Miroslava Aleksandrova BUL 20,833 

2 Desislava Ilieva BUL 18,066 

3 Daniela Hohl AUT 17,599 

4 Michele Clincke BEL 16,999 

5 Sarah Tripkovic AUT 15,466 

6 Yoana Kadiiska BUL - 3 15,866 

7 Pamela Mihalkova BUL - 4 15,433 

8 Kalina Kukova BUL - 5 15,266 

 
Rope 

 
Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Miroslava Aleksandrova BUL 18,432 

2 Desislava Ilieva BUL 17,782 

3 Daniela Hohl AUT - 1 17,099 

4 Michele Clincke BEL 16,683 

5 Sarah Tripkovic AUT - 2 17,033 

6 Kalina Kukova BUL - 3 16,249 

7 Yoana Kadiiska BUL - 4 15,799 

 
Ball 

 
Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Miroslava Aleksandrova BUL 17,833 

2 Desislava Ilieva BUL 17,383 

3 Michele Clincke BEL 17,099 

4 Daniela Hohl AUT 16,332 

5 Sarah Tripkovic AUT 15,699 

6 Kalina Kukova BUL 14,932 

7 Yoana Kadiiska BUL 14,715 

 
 
 
 



Junior 
 
 

Judges list 
 

Rope, Ball Hoop 

D1 Zigmund Vertachnik AUT 

D2 Guga Nedialkova BRA 

D3 Aishe Gul TUR 

A1 Viktoria Faust GER A1 Gabriela Burnazka BUL - 
Vel 

A2 Ludmila Kadiiska BUL - 
Vel 

A2 Valentina Simeonova BUL - 
Ls 

A3 Darina Kiriakova Char A3 Emilia Krumova BUL -
Ls + 

E1 Isabel Andre FRA 

E2 Asia Petrova ITA 

E3 Valia Mashova BEL 

E4 Silvia Valeva BUL - 
Ls-Tr 

 
 

All-around  
 

Cl. Name Country Rope Hoop Ball Total 

1 Lena Vertacnik AUT 18,666 18,216 17,816 54,698

2 Cathrin Puhl GER 17,033 18,349 18,883 54,265

3 Cristina Bello CHI 19,449 17,749 16,449 53,647

4 Emeline Goavec FRA 18,366 16,716 17,833 52,915

5 Anna Dimitrova BUL 16,966 17,250 17,516 51,732

6 Eduarda Queiro BRA 17,466 17,316 16,533 51,315

7 Mishel Dimitrova BUL 16,479 15,366 16,766 48,611

8 Amina Arena ITA 14,649 14,600 15,066 44,315

9 Cynthia Pasquet FRA - 2 16,699 15,633 15,766 48,098

 
 

 

 



Rope 

Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Cristina Bello CHI 19,449 

2 Lena Vertacnik AUT 18,666 

3 Emeline Goavec FRA 18,366 

4 Eduarda Queiro BRA 17,466 

5 Cathrin Puhl GER 17,033 

6 Anna Dimitrova BUL 16,966 

7 Mishel Dimitrova BUL 16,479 

8 Amina Arena ITA 14,649 

 

Hoop 

Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Cathrin Puhl GER 18,349 

2 Lena Vertacnik AUT 18,216 

3 Cristina Bello CHI 17,749 

4 Eduarda Queiro BRA 17,316 

5 Anna Dimitrova BUL 17,250 

6 Emeline Goavec FRA 16,716 

7 Mishel Dimitrova BUL 15,366 

8 Amina Arena ITA 14,600 

 

Ball 

Cl. Name Country Score 

1 Cathrin Puhl GER 18,883 

2 Emeline Goavec FRA 17,833 

3 Lena Vertacnik AUT 17,816 

4 Anna Dimitrova BUL 17,516 

5 Mishel Dimitrova BUL 16,766 

6 Eduarda Queiro BRA 16,533 

7 Cristina Bello CHI 16,449 

8 Amina Arena ITA 15,066 

 


